yellobrik®
OET1940-rev04 Specifications subject to change
LYNXTechnik AG | Broadcast Television Equipment
®
OET 1940
OET 1940 MS
OET 1940 MC

Max. distance up to 300m (~984.2 ft)* - 50/125µ OM3
LED 3 x LED (1x Power LED) (2x Signal present LED)
Power +12V DC @ 4.6W with SFPs
 ( supports 7 - 15V DC input range )
Physical Size: 120mm x 42mm x 22mm (4.73” x 1.65” x 0.86”) including connectors
Weight: 125g (4.4oz)
Ambient 5 - 40ºC (41 - 104ºF)  90% humidity (non condensing)
Model # OET 1940
OET 1940 MC
OET 1940 MS
( EAN# 4250479328372 )
( EAN# 4250479328396 )
( EAN# 4250479328389 )
Includes Module, Power Supply, SFP(s) as per module description
Wavelength Option #
1270nm OH-TR-10G-1270-LC
1290nm OH-TR-10G-1290-LC
1310nm OH-TR-10G-1310-LC
1330nm OH-TR-10G-1330-LC
1350nm OH-TR-10G-1350-LC
1370nm OH-TR-10G-1370-LC
1390nm OH-TR-10G-1390-LC
1410nm OH-TR-10G-1410-LC
1430nm OH-TR-10G-1430-LC
Wavelength Option #
1450nm OH-TR-10G-1450-LC
1470nm OH-TR-10G-1470-LC
1490nm OH-TR-10G-1490-LC
1510nm OH-TR-10G-1510-LC
1530nm OH-TR-10G-1530-LC
1550nm OH-TR-10G-1550-LC
1570nm OH-TR-10G-1570-LC
1590nm OH-TR-10G-1590-LC
1610nm OH-TR-10G-1610-LC
CWDM SFP Options (select one when ordering OET 1940 or OET 1940 MC)
Application Example: OET 1940 Basic Application
*Distance is an approximation. Actual distances achieved can be longer or shorter depending on the
type of cable. Specially, when it comes to fiber cables and accumulated optical losses in the fiber link.